
ID First Name Last Name Company/Organization Job title Email address for solicitation correspondeCompany Street Address Company State Company Z  NAICS Code
1 Tim Reynolds WSP USA Senior Principal Technica  tim.reynolds@wsp.com 312 Elm Street, Suite 2500, Cincinnati, OH 45202 Ohio 45202 485111
2 Susan Boda Tindale Oliver Marketing Director sboda@tindaleoliver.com 1000 N. Ashley Drive, Suite 400, Tampa FL 33602 94113
3 Laurie Schwartz KFH Group, Inc. Office Manager lschwartz@kfhgroup.com 4920 Elm Street Maryland 20814 541330
4 Christine Meske Boulevard Studios LLC Principal Landscape Arch chris@boulevard-studios.com 592 Valley Brook Lane Ohio 44056 541320
5 Cheryl Kersey KERSEY AND KERSEY ARCHITECTS President/Architect ckersey@kerseyandkersey.com 839 East Gray Street Kentucky 40204 541310
6 David Wormald AECOM Senior Project Engineer dave.wormald@aecom.com 525 Vine Street, Suite 1800 Cincinnati, OH 45202 Ohio 45202 5413
7 Susan Boda Tindale Oliver Marketing Director sboda@tindaleoliver.com 1000 N Ashley Drive, Suite 400 Tampa FL 33602 54113
8 Jessica Choi Kimley-Horn Transit Planner jessica.choi@kimley-horn.com 817 W. Peachtree St, Suite 601, Atlanta, GA 30308 Georgia 30308 54133
9 Envirobidnet.com Envirobidnet.com Envirobidnet.com Researcher contact@Envirobidnet.com Envirobidnet.com FL 33954 56

10 Chelsey Hendrickson Kimley-Horn Project Manager chelsey.hendrickson@kimley-horn.com 767 North Eustis Street, Suite 100 Minnesota 55418 54133
11 Andrew Pofahl Kimley-Horn Transit Analyst andrew.pofahl@kimley-horn.com 817 W Peachtree St NW Suite 601 GA 30308 54133
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